FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Order Of Merit Results

03/05/2017

Player Name

Mrs EILEEN SHORT

MRS MARSHA FRASER

Mrs CATHRYN FIELD

Ms ANNE SANGSTER

Mrs MAUREEN ROSS

Mrs ANNE SMITTON

Miss KAREN MACKAY

Mrs ROSEMARY STALLARD
Mrs MARY GALLOWAY
MrsK ANN BROWN

Hcp

23
25
35
25
16
26
18
30
14
28

Exct

227
AWAY
34.5
25.3
16.0
258
17.7
29.7
14.3
27.7

CLUB2000 (v20)

Status Points

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00



